AN ORDINANCE

NO.

An Ordinance amending the Zoning Atlas of the Consolidated Government of Columbus,
Georgia, to change certain portions of a district known as the Conversation Use Valuation
Assessment, from RE1 (Residential Estate 1) Zoning District to RE5 (Residential Estate 5) Zoning

District.

THE COUNCIL OF COLUMBUS, GEORGIA, HEREBY ORDAINS AS FOLLOWS:

Section 1.

The following properties shall be rezoned from RE1(Residential Estate 1) to RE5

(Residential Estate 5):

7750 MCKEE ROAD
8512 MCKEE ROAD
8724-15 MCKEE ROAD
8650 MCKEE ROAD

149-001-008
150-001-005
150-002-001
150-001-002

5.57 ACRE
10.00 ACRE
5.04 ACRE
25.00 ACRE

Introduced at a regular meeting of the Council of Columbus, Georgia held on the 27th
day of January 2026; introduced a second time at a regular meeting of said Council held on the
day of 2026 and adopted at said meeting by the affirmative vote of

members of said Council.
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Councilor Crabb
Councilor Davis
Councilor Garrett
Councilor Hickey
Councilor Huff
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B. H. “Skip” Henderson, I1I
Mayor



