

AN ORDINANCE

NO. _____

An Ordinance amending the Zoning Atlas of the Consolidated Government of Columbus, Georgia, to change certain portions of a district known as the Conversation Use Valuation Assessment, from RE1 (Residential Estate 1) Zoning District to RE5 (Residential Estate 5) Zoning District.

THE COUNCIL OF COLUMBUS, GEORGIA, HEREBY ORDAINS AS FOLLOWS:

Section 1.

The following properties shall be rezoned from RE1(Residential Estate 1) to RE5 (Residential Estate 5):

7750 MCKEE ROAD	149-001-008	5.57 ACRE
8512 MCKEE ROAD	150-001-005	10.00 ACRE
8724-15 MCKEE ROAD	150-002-001	5.04 ACRE
8650 MCKEE ROAD	150-001-002	25.00 ACRE

Introduced at a regular meeting of the Council of Columbus, Georgia held on the 27th day of January 2026; introduced a second time at a regular meeting of said Council held on the _____ day of _____ 2026 and adopted at said meeting by the affirmative vote of _____ members of said Council.

Councilor Allen	voting _____
Councilor Anker	voting _____
Councilor Cogle	voting _____
Councilor Crabb	voting _____
Councilor Davis	voting _____
Councilor Garrett	voting _____
Councilor Hickey	voting _____
Councilor Huff	voting _____
Councilor Tucker	voting _____

Lindsey Mclemore
Clerk of Council

B. H. "Skip" Henderson, III
Mayor